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Reihenfolge der Letzten 8
 1. FR NÜRNBERG I         GER FR Nürnberg            9.
 2. FR NÜRNBERG III       GER FR Nürnberg           10.
 3. FR NÜRNBERG II        GER FR Nürnberg           11.
 4.                                                 12.
 5.                                                 13.
 6.                                                 14.
 7.                                                 15.
 8.                                                 16.

Tableau 8/4 Halbfinale

 1 FR NÜRNBERG I     GER FR Nürnberg   
 8 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 5 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 4 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 3 FR NÜRNBERG II    GER FR Nürnberg   
 6 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 7 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 FR NÜRNBERG III   GER FR Nürnberg   

FR NÜRNBERG I       

FR NÜRNBERG II      V 45
FR NÜRNBERG III     D 44

Finale (Platz 1 und 2)
FR NÜRNBERG I       D 41
FR NÜRNBERG II      V 45

Platz 3 und 4

FR NÜRNBERG III     

P L A T Z I E R U N G E N 
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                              FR NÜRNBERG I FR NÜRNBERG II:37 40
HOCK Eva                   0  0 :  0  0 EMTER Verena
LEEVEN Ariane              4  4 :  5  5 VOLLERT Friederike
WATTENBACH Bianca          4  8 :  10  5 SCHACHERL Hanna
LEEVEN Ariane              3  11 :  15  5 EMTER Verena
HOCK Eva                   10  21 :  16  1 SCHACHERL Hanna
WATTENBACH Bianca          2  23 :  25  9 VOLLERT Friederike
LEEVEN Ariane              4  27 :  30  5 SCHACHERL Hanna
WATTENBACH Bianca          9  36 :  31  1 EMTER Verena
HOCK Eva                   1  37 :  40  9 VOLLERT Friederike
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